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Platzierung Anwesenheit Name Verein Vorname Geburtsdatum
1 NÖLLER FC LEIPZIG Lucas 02.01.1997
2 VIEWEG FC OELSNITZ Sascha 04.04.1998
3 RÜMMLER DRESDENER FC Tom 15.09.1997
4 MORGENSTERN FC OELSNITZ Eric 20.05.1999
7 RÖHLE FSV GÖRLITZ Florian 20.08.1997
8 SCHARSCHUH FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL Benjamin 08.12.1997
9 SPITZNER FC LEIPZIG Theo 19.04.1998
10 SCHULZ FC LEIPZIG Leonard 26.04.1997
12 FISCHER FC LEIPZIG Artur 2000
13 HELBIG FC BISCHOFSWERDA Niclas 05.10.2000
14 BIEDERMANN SFV OSCHATZ Richard 11.04.1997
15 KÜHL FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL Jonas 16.12.1998
18 KAISER FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL Richard 02.09.1999
21 KOLSCHMANN DRESDENER FC Julian 04.08.1998
27 SCHARF CHEMNITZER PSV Lukas 15.08.1998
29 WANK CHEMNITZER PSV Marvin 18.07.2000
30 SCHITTEK CHEMNITZER PSV Lucas 02.09.1998
31 LUSTIG KSV WEIßWASSER Jan 10.02.1999
32 KRAUSE FC LEIPZIG Alexander 26.02.1999
48 STEIN FC OELSNITZ Louis 12.01.2001
51 LANGE KSV WEIßWASSER Jonas 01.09.1999
51 FISCHER DRESDENER FC Jonas 03.11.2000
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Rundennummer 01
 Ebert Conrad Chemnitzer PSV
1 NÖLLER Lucas FC LEIPZIG
8 SCHULZ Leonard FC LEIPZIG
16 WANK Marvin CHEMNITZER PSV
20 STEIN Louis FC OELSNITZ
21 FISCHER Jonas DRESDENER FC

Rundennummer 02
 Kropp Alexander FC Oelsnitz
2 VIEWEG Sascha FC OELSNITZ
7 SPITZNER Theo FC LEIPZIG
10 HELBIG Niclas FC BISCHOFSWERDA
13 KAISER Richard FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL
15 SCHARF Lukas CHEMNITZER PSV
18 LUSTIG Jan KSV WEIßWASSER

Rundennummer 03
 Weigand Laura FC Leipzig
3 RÜMMLER Tom DRESDENER FC
6 SCHARSCHUH Benjamin FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL
11 BIEDERMANN Richard SFV OSCHATZ
19 KRAUSE Alexander FC LEIPZIG
22 LANGE Jonas KSV WEIßWASSER

Rundennummer 04
 Strecker Leonie FC Leipzig
4 MORGENSTERN Eric FC OELSNITZ
5 RÖHLE Florian FSV GÖRLITZ
9 FISCHER Artur FC LEIPZIG
12 KÜHL Jonas FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL
14 KOLSCHMANN Julian DRESDENER FC
17 SCHITTEK Lucas CHEMNITZER PSV
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Rundennr. Siege/Gefechte Index geg. Treffer Status
1 MORGENSTERN Eric FC OELSNITZ 4 1000 20 25
2 SCHULZ Leonard FC LEIPZIG 1 1000 12 20
3 VIEWEG Sascha FC OELSNITZ 2 800 14 24
4 HELBIG Niclas FC BISCHOFSWERDA 2 800 9 22
5 SPITZNER Theo FC LEIPZIG 2 800 5 23
6 RÖHLE Florian FSV GÖRLITZ 4 800 5 20
7 NÖLLER Lucas FC LEIPZIG 1 750 12 19
8 SCHARSCHUH Benjamin FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL 3 750 6 18
9 BIEDERMANN Richard SFV OSCHATZ 3 750 6 16
10 RÜMMLER Tom DRESDENER FC 3 750 5 16
11 FISCHER Artur FC LEIPZIG 4 600 9 20
12 FISCHER Jonas DRESDENER FC 1 500 -2 13
13 KÜHL Jonas FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL 4 400 -2 16
14 KRAUSE Alexander FC LEIPZIG 3 250 -6 10
15 STEIN Louis FC OELSNITZ 1 250 -8 8
16 KAISER Richard FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL 2 200 -9 15
17 SCHARF Lukas CHEMNITZER PSV 2 200 -9 14
18 LUSTIG Jan KSV WEIßWASSER 2 200 -10 14
19 KOLSCHMANN Julian DRESDENER FC 4 200 -13 10
20 LANGE Jonas KSV WEIßWASSER 3 0 -11 8
21 WANK Marvin CHEMNITZER PSV 1 0 -14 6
22 SCHITTEK Lucas CHEMNITZER PSV 4 0 -19 6
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Status
1 HELBIG Niclas FC BISCHOFSWERDA Qualifiziert
2 FISCHER Artur FC LEIPZIG Qualifiziert
3 SCHULZ Leonard FC LEIPZIG Qualifiziert
3 KAISER Richard FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL Qualifiziert
5 VIEWEG Sascha FC OELSNITZ Qualifiziert
6 SPITZNER Theo FC LEIPZIG Qualifiziert
7 NÖLLER Lucas FC LEIPZIG Qualifiziert
8 BIEDERMANN Richard SFV OSCHATZ Qualifiziert
9 MORGENSTERN Eric FC OELSNITZ Qualifiziert
10 RÖHLE Florian FSV GÖRLITZ Qualifiziert
11 SCHARSCHUH Benjamin FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL Qualifiziert
12 RÜMMLER Tom DRESDENER FC Qualifiziert
13 FISCHER Jonas DRESDENER FC Qualifiziert
14 KÜHL Jonas FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL Qualifiziert
15 KRAUSE Alexander FC LEIPZIG Qualifiziert
16 LUSTIG Jan KSV WEIßWASSER Qualifiziert
17 STEIN Louis FC OELSNITZ Qualifiziert
18 SCHARF Lukas CHEMNITZER PSV Qualifiziert
19 KOLSCHMANN Julian DRESDENER FC Qualifiziert
20 LANGE Jonas KSV WEIßWASSER Qualifiziert
21 WANK Marvin CHEMNITZER PSV Qualifiziert
22 SCHITTEK Lucas CHEMNITZER PSV Qualifiziert
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Geburtsdatum
1 HELBIG Niclas FC BISCHOFSWERDA 05.10.2000
2 FISCHER Artur FC LEIPZIG 2000
3 KAISER Richard FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL 02.09.1999
3 SCHULZ Leonard FC LEIPZIG 26.04.1997
5 VIEWEG Sascha FC OELSNITZ 04.04.1998
6 SPITZNER Theo FC LEIPZIG 19.04.1998
7 NÖLLER Lucas FC LEIPZIG 02.01.1997
8 BIEDERMANN Richard SFV OSCHATZ 11.04.1997
9 MORGENSTERN Eric FC OELSNITZ 20.05.1999
10 RÖHLE Florian FSV GÖRLITZ 20.08.1997
11 SCHARSCHUH Benjamin FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL 08.12.1997
12 RÜMMLER Tom DRESDENER FC 15.09.1997
13 FISCHER Jonas DRESDENER FC 03.11.2000
14 KÜHL Jonas FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL 16.12.1998
15 KRAUSE Alexander FC LEIPZIG 26.02.1999
16 LUSTIG Jan KSV WEIßWASSER 10.02.1999
17 STEIN Louis FC OELSNITZ 12.01.2001
18 SCHARF Lukas CHEMNITZER PSV 15.08.1998
19 KOLSCHMANN Julian DRESDENER FC 04.08.1998
20 LANGE Jonas KSV WEIßWASSER 01.09.1999
21 WANK Marvin CHEMNITZER PSV 18.07.2000
22 SCHITTEK Lucas CHEMNITZER PSV 02.09.1998


